vers
Station Liane
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SAINT-

ETIENNE-
AU-
MONT

OUTREAU

OULOGNE|
SUR-MER

|

DU LUNDI AU

VENDREDI

Le Val d’Ecault
Les Garennes
Sauvageonnes
La Fontaine
Ecault Centre
Ecole

Calvaire

Eglise d'Ecault
Olympe

Paul Eluard

La Cachaine
Rte d'Hesdigneul

Mairie de Saint-Etienne au Mont

Haffreingue
Gaultier

Chéateau

Petit Paradis

Rte de Manihen
Edouard Vaillant
Résurgat 2
Hauts Fourneaux
La Grimpette
Rue Verte
Chateau d'Eau
Mazurettes

Huit Mai

Mont Neuf

Gare SNCF
Passage Daunou
Station Liane
College Albert Camus

07:32
07:33
07:35
07:36
07:38
07:39
07:40

08:10
08:11
08:12
08:13
08:14
08:15
08:16
08:17
08:19

08:22 09:04
08:22 09:04

08:23

08:24 09:06

08:25
08:26
08:27
08:29
08:30

08:31
08:32
08:33
08:34
08:35
08:37
08:38
08:40
08:42
08:44

08:52
08:53
08:54
08:55
08:56
08:57
08:58
08:59
09:01

09:05

10:35
10:36
10:37
10:38
10:39
10:40
10:41
10:42
10:44
10:47
10:47
10:48
10:49
10:50
10:51
10:52
10:54
10:55

10:56
10:57
10:58
10:59
11:00
11:02
11:03
11:05
11:07
11:09

11:24
11:25
11:26
11:27
11:28
11:29
11:30
11:31
11:33
11:36
11:36
1:37
11:38

Lighe o

13:10
13:M
13:12
13:13
13:14
13:15
13:16
13:17
13:19
13:22
13:22
13:23
13:24
13:25
13:26
13:27
13:29
13:30

13:31

13:32
13:33
13:34
13:35
13:37
13:38
13:40
13:42
13:44

13:50
13:51

13:52
13:53
13:54
13:55
13:56
13:57
13:59
14:02
14:02
14:03
14:04

vers
Station Liane

16:55
16:56
16:57
16:58
16:59
17:00
17:01
17:02
17:04
17:07
17:07
17:08
17:09

Dessert Etablissement
- scolaire LMJV
- AN

- Dessert Etablissement

- scolaire




SAINT-

ETIENNE-
AU-
MONT

OUTREAU

OULOGNE|
SUR-MER

|

SAMEDI

Le Val d’Ecault
Les Garennes
Sauvageonnes
La Fontaine
Ecault Centre
Ecole

Calvaire

Eglise d'Ecault
Olympe

Paul Eluard

La Cachaine
Rte d'Hesdigneul

Mairie de Saint-Etienne au Mont

Haffreingue
Gaultier
Chéateau

Petit Paradis
Rte de Manihen
Edouard Vaillant
Résurgat 2
Hauts Fourneaux
La Grimpette
Rue Verte
Chateau d'Eau
Mazurettes

Huit Mai

Mont Neuf

Gare SNCF
Passage Daunou
Station Liane

College Albert Camus

08:10 08:52
08:11 08:53
08:12 08:54
08:13 08:55
08:14 08:56
08:15 08:57
08:16 08:58
08:17 08:59
08:19 09:01
08:21 09:03
08:22 09:04
08:22 09:04
08:23 09:05
08:24 -
08:25 -
08:26 -
08:28 -
08:29 -
08:30 -
08:31 -
08:32 -
08:33 -
08:34 -
08:36 -
08:37 -
08:39 -
08:41 -
08:43 -

13:10
13:M

13:12
13:13
13:14
13:15
13:16
13:17
13:19
13:21
13:22
13:22
13:23
13:24
13:25
13:26
13:28
13:29

13:30
13:31
13:32
13:33
13:34
13:36
13:37
13:39
13:41
13:43

Lighe

vers
Station Liane




